STATEWIDE VOTER COUNTS BY COUNTY AND STATUS

COUNTY
ADAMS
ALLEN
BARTHOLOMEW
BENTON
BLACKFORD
BOONE
BROWN
CARROLL
CASS
CLARK
CLAY
CLINTON
CRAWFORD
DAVIESS
DEARBORN
DECATUR
DEKALB
DELAWARE
DUBOIS
ELKHART
FAYETTE
FLOYD
FOUNTAIN
FRANKLIN
FULTON
GIBSON
GRANT
GREENE
HAMILTON
HANCOCK
HARRISON
HENDRICKS
HENRY
HOWARD
HUNTINGTON
JACKSON
JASPER
JAY
JEFFERSON
JENNINGS
JOHNSON
KNOX
KOSCIUSKO
LAGRANGE
LAKE
LAPORTE
LAWRENCE
MADISON
MARION
MARSHALL
MARTIN
MIAMI
MONROE
MONTGOMERY
MORGAN

03/12/2012 07:00 PM

ACTIVE
17,898
244,943
49,401
5,762
8,792
39,667
12,093
13,409
19,833
80,924
18,594
19,471
8,679
18,641
35,784
15,055
27,750
86,852
28,790
120,490
16,661
52,716
11,821
18,155
12,518
22,781
48,125
20,100
179,429
49,664
29,389
83,941
28,832
60,063
24,706
28,405
21,393
11,810
21,268
17,206
90,969
26,737
47,180
15,415
318,396
59,153
30,915
92,203
599,907
28,652
7,688
21,424
94,514
21,295
45,401

AS OF: 03/12/2012

INACTIVE
232
597

1,055
6
46
634

49
1,780
5,068

235
563
394

175
37
409
208
76
798
270
1,642
11

701

538
176
11,082
87
496
12,589
1,071
720
195
260
10
258
178
641
1,073
365
153
38
9,280
6,983
18
1,270
2,041
141

946
266
2,262
323

TOTAL VOTERS
18,130
245,540
50,456
5,768
8,838
40,301
12,098
13,458
21,613
85,992
18,829
20,034
9,073
18,648
35,959
15,092
28,159
87,060
28,866
121,288
16,931
54,358
11,832
18,163
13,219
22,786
48,663
20,276
190,511
49,751
29,885
96,530
29,903
60,783
24,001
28,665
21,403
12,068
21,446
17,847
92,042
27,102
47,333
15,453
327,676
66,136
30,933
93,473
601,948
28,793
7,690
22,370
94,780
23,557
45,724

PENDING
104
659
134

25
22
263
19
13
62
262
43
67
27
28
220
33
189
140
367
701
13
239
83
16
33
82
155
82
561
456
103
404
53
339
53
73

25
77

269
41
225
49
1,056
178
183
199
11,413
211
10
55
269
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NEWTON
NOBLE

OHIO
ORANGE
OWEN
PARKE
PERRY

PIKE
PORTER
POSEY
PULASKI
PUTNAM
RANDOLPH
RIPLEY
RUSH

SCOTT
SHELBY
SPENCER

ST. JOSEPH
STARKE
STEUBEN
SULLIVAN
SWITZERLAND
TIPPECANOE
TIPTON
UNION
VANDERBURGH
VERMILLION
VIGO
WABASH
WARREN
WARRICK
WASHINGTON
WAYNE
WELLS
WHITE
WHITLEY

STATE TOTALS:

03/12/2012 07:00 PM

10,728
28,766
4,436
15,136
14,473
12,248
12,122
8,941
107,463
18,730
9,267
23,022
16,861
20,359
11,824
18,959
26,628
15,266
193,040
16,988
19,428
14,242
6,769
81,120
12,814
5,724
127,520
8,911
73,047
22,088
5,780
48,924
18,801
37,422
17,466
16,752
20,898
4,254,623

14

110

43
662
313

1,086

18

37

28
14
37
97
248
40
7,148

818
54
26

20,951
24
61

11,975

2,208

693
44

763

8
176
6,342
0
492
494

123,520

10,742
28,773
4,438
15,246
14,476
12,291
12,784
9,254
108,549
18,748
9,304
23,029
16,889
20,373
11,861
19,056
26,876
15,306
200,188
16,992
20,246
14,296
6,795
102,071
12,838
5,785
139,495
11,119
73,740
22,132
6,543
48,932
18,977
43,764
17,466
17,244
21,392

4,378,143

21
69

18
52
16
30
13
584
41

40

37
52
36

744

61

30

17
284

453
30
174
102
33
152
31
116
101
66
69

23,882
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